
Materiale Instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 43326039

Data publicarii	27.06.19	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 748,69 RON - 748,69 RON

Descriere: .butuc 1x36.14=36.14 2.broasca 1x18.49=18.49 3.burghiu 3x6.73=20.19 4.burghiu 2x8.41=16.82 5.suruburi 36x0.42=15.12 6.piulite 30x0.09=2.7 7.panza flex 5x4.21=21.05 8.racord flexibil 2x7.57=15.14 9.bateri 10x2.53=25.30 10.bateri 8x3.37=26.96 11.baterie stativa 1x50.43=50.43 12.garnitura 1x5.05=5.05 13.baterii 12x2.53=30.36 14.banda de izolat 2x5.05=10.10 15.burghiu 1x30.26=30.26 16.bateri 2x57.99=115.98 17.soda caustica 2x7.57=15.14 18.bateri 18x1.27=22.86 19.sarpe de desfundat 1x13.45=13.45 20.prelungitor rola 1x167.23=167.23 21.burduf wc 2x24.37=48.74 22.furtun udat 1x41.18=41.18
